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Updated Entrance Test Syllabus (2025 & 
Onwards] 
1. General Knowlodge 

a. History 
b. Indian Polity 

Syllabus for L.L.B 3 Year Entrance Test 2025 

c. Geography 
d. Economics 

e. General Science 
f. Information and Communication Technology 

g. Current Affairs: Sports, Books and Authors. 
Awards etc. 
h. Elementary Mathematics 
2. English including Comprehension 
3. Logical Reasoning 

4. Legal Aptitude 
Total 

Revised marks Weightage 

60 Points 
Break-Up 

05 
05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 
03 

05 

60 

Head Den 
Schoo! oi Law 


